1FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Features
•	Precision machining from solid aluminum casting ensures all
components are perfectly aligned.
•	Accommodates any single barrel long gun including bolt actions,
lever actions, and pump actions, as long as the barrel can be laid
into the fixture’s “V” blocks. The two hardened steel “V” blocks

4 FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Table 2. Headspace Gage Order Guide
Cartridge’s Rifle Chamber Headspace Gage GO Order No. NO GO Order No. FIELD Order No.
219 Donaldson Wasp 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
219 Zipper 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
22 Short 22LR (Rimfire) HG22RimG HG22RimN HG22RimF
22 Long 22LR (Rimfire) HG22RimG HG22RimN HG22RimF
22LR Match 22LR (Rimfire) HG22RimG HG22RimN HG22RimF
204 Ruger 204 Ruger HG0204G HG0204N HG0204F
22 PPC PPC HG0PPCG HG0PPCN HG0PPCF
22 Savage Hi Pwr. 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
22–250 22-250 HG2225G HG2225N HG2225F
22–284 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
220 Swift 220 Swift HG0220G HG0220N HG0220F
222 Rem. 222 Rem. HG0222G HG0222N HG0222F
222 Rem. Mag. 222 Rem. Mag. HG222MG HG222MN HG222MF
223 Rem. 223 Rem. HG0223G HG0223N HG0223F
243 Win. 243 Win. HG0243G HG0243N HG0243F
6mm–284 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
6mm PPC PPC HG0PPCG HG0PPCN HG0PPCF
6mm Rem. 244 244 Rem. HG0244G HG0244N HG0244F
6x45 223 Rem. HG0223G HG0223N HG0223F
6x47 222 Rem. Mag. HG222MG HG222MN HG222MF
244 Rem. 244 Rem. HG0244G HG0244N HG0244F
25-06 30-06 Spring. HG3006G HG3006N HG3006F
25-35 WCF 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
25-284 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
257 Roberts 257 Roberts HG0257G HG0257N HG0257F
257 STW Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
257 Wby. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
260 Rem. 243 Win. HG0243G HG0243N HG0243F
264 Win. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
6.5-06 30-06 Spring. HG3006G HG3006N HG3006F
6.5-284 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
6.5 Rem. Mag. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
6.5 SKAN 6.5 SKAN HGSKANG HGSKANN —
6.5 STW Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
6.5x55 Swede 6.5x55 Swede HG6555G HG6555N HG6555F
6.5 Creedmoor 6.5 Creedmoor HG65CRG HG65CRN HG65CRF
6.5x257 Roberts 257 Roberts HG0257G HG0257N HG0257F
270 Wby. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
270 Win. 30-06 Spring. HG3006G HG3006N HG3006F
270-284 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
275 H&H Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
280 Rem. 280 Rem. HG0280G HG0280N HG0280F
284 Win. 284 Win. HG0284G HG0284N HG0284F
7mm-08 243 Win. HG0243G HG0243N HG0243F
7mm-Int. R 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
7mm Mauser (7x57) 257 Roberts HG0257G HG0257N HG0257F
7mm Rem. Mag. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
7mm Wby. Mag. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF
7-30 Waters 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
30 Carbine 30 Carbine HG0030G HG0030N HG0030F
5FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Notes:
(1)	 Used for checking the current SAAMI-specified 19° shoulder angle.
(2)	 Used for checking the 20° 48' shoulder angle. This chamber is no
	 longer manufactured.
Cartridge’s Rifle Chamber Headspace Gage GO Order No. NO GO Order No. FIELD Order No.
30 Herrett 30-30 WCF BG3030G BG3030N BG3030F
308 Norma Mag. Std. Belted Mag. .535" O.D. BG300MG BG300MN BG300MF

Gunsmith Screwdrivers
The right tool and the right quality for the job.
Table 5. Gunsmith Screwdriver Order Guide
Fig. 1
Forster Products
Screwdriver Blade
Other Screwdriver
Blade
Dimensions
Order No. No. Use A B C D
001051 1 Rem., Win., etc., plug screws, S&W side plate screws 1/8" 4" 0.023" 0.048"
001061 2 Lyman, Leupold, Redfield scope screws, backstrap six gun 3/16" 4" 0.032" 0.046"
001071 3 B&L, Weaver, Buehler scope mount screws 3/16" 4" 0.037" 0.046"
001081 4 Williams 10-32 screws 1/4" 4" 0.041" 0.062"
001091 5 Rem., Win., Sako, Savage, etc., guard screws 5/16" 4" 0.040" 0.062"
001101 6 Special for butt stock screws 3/8" 12" 0.065" 0.062"
001131 10 Win., O/U butt, Browning trigger guard 3/8" 4" 0.021" 0.062"
001161 13 Browning automatic receiver screws 1/4" 4" 0.024" 0.062"
001171 14 Guard screws, general purpose 5/16" 4" 0.034" 0.062"
001181 15 Guard screws, general purpose 5/16" 4" 0.037" 0.062"
001191 16 Redfield streamlined scope mount rings 11/64" 4" 0.031" 0.046"
018001 17 Small screws, general purpose 1/8" 4" 0.035" 0.048"
Features
•	Hollow ground blades with square faces accurately fit screw slot
for optimal torque, will not damage screw or chamfer work
(see Fig. 1 in Table 5).
•	�Made of high-quality steel and carefully heat treated.
•	Each screwdriver is an individual unit, no sloppy inserts to slip in
and out.
Go to our Video Library to view the Gunsmith Screws and
Screwdrivers video.
Web
Gunsmith Screwdriver Set
Most commonly used sizes in a convenient storage pouch.
Features
•	�Includes eight commonly used screwdriver sizes.
•	�Handy, durable storage pouch may be hung near work area
for easy access.
Order No. Description
001201 Gunsmith Screwdriver Set
(Includes Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 14, 15, 16)
001201
D (Flat)
B (Shank)
C A
8 FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Order No. Model No. of Screws
in Set
GD2ENF Enfield reg. 2
GD2ENS Enfield straightened 2
GD2J65 6.5 Jap 2
GD2J77 7.7 Jap 2
GD2MNL Mauser, non-locking 2
GD2SAK Sako (except Model 75) 2
GD2SPK Spring Krag 2
GD2SVG Savage 99 2
GD2SXL Spring. XLong Rear Tang (03A3) 2
GD3REM Rem. 3
GD3WIN Win. 70 3
GD3WIN54 Win. 54 3
GD4MLK Mauser, locking type 4
Set of 2 Set of 3 Set of 4
Stock Inletting Guide Screws
Keeps action square during the stock inletting process.
Features
•	Extra long, headless, and free of threads in the fitting area.
•	Allow repeated removal of barreled action in and out of stock
without removing screws.
•	Provided in sets of two.
Order No. Model Order No. Model
SMENFI Enfield SMWINC Win. 70
SMJAP6 6.5 Jap